GSPRA Conference Scholarship Application

The GSPRA Board has established the GSPRA Conference Scholarship Fund to cover the conference registration cost for up to two new or current members. The Fund is intended to support this effective professional learning opportunity for a school communications professional without budgeted funds to attend the annual conference. **Eligible applicants**



must primarily serve their district's communications needs. Teachers, administrators, and other support staff members are not eligible.

| Name | | |
|--|-----|--|
| | | |
| Title | | |
| | | |
| School District | | |
| Email Address | | Phone Number |
| Have you attended a GSPRA Conference | Yes | No, this would be my first GSPRA conference. |
| Why are you applying for the GSPRA Conference Scholarship? | | |

What do you hope to learn at the GSPRA conference and how will it help you in your work?

The GSPRA Conference Scholarship covers the \$200 conference registration. Recipients are responsible for lodging, meals not covered in registration, and transportation costs.

Please submit the application no later than August 27. Scholarship recipients will be notified by Sept. 3. *Note: The deadline for conference registration and hotel reservations is Sept. 15.*

Email applications to GSPRA President J.D. Hardin at john.hardin@henry.k12.ga.us.